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Autumn Term & Christmas Events Update 
 

Please have a read of events going on at SKA this term. 
Events highlighted in yellow have had a change of date and events highlighted in blue are new. 

* Further details to follow.  
 

Event: Date: 
Year 5 & 6 Movie Night Thursday 17th November 2022 

Children in Need Day (See 4.11.22 Newsletter) Friday 18th November 2022 

Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner* Friday 9th December 2022 

Christmas Craft, Carol and Coffee Morning, followed by 
Christmas Fayre – Families Invited* 

Tuesday 13th December 2022 

Autumn Progress Reports to Families Wednesday 14th December 2022 

Year 3 Nativity – Families Invited* Thursday 15th December 2022 

Christmas Parties in Class (am)* 
The SKA Christmas Sing-Off (pm) 

Friday 16th December 2022 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS School closes Friday 16th December 2022 (3:20pm) 

BANK HOLIDAY (IN LIEU OF NEW YEAR’S DAY)  Monday 2nd January 2023 

INSET DAY – SCHOOL OPEN FOR STAFF ONLY Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
This is instead of the INSET on Monday 5th June 2023. 

BACK TO SCHOOL Wednesday 4th January 2023 

 
 
 


